
飛達田徑會
飛達夏季田徑測試賽 2022 - 第二站

男子 2012 - 60米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-08-21 ->  10:20 (10:00~10:10)
編 號組 別

許嵐翎HUI LAAM LING1 1272012

周柏樂CHAU PAK LOK2 1242012

羅子謙LAW TSZ HIM4 3572012

黃正謙WONG CHING HIM MARCUS5 1332012

郭哲謙KWOK CHIT HIM6 1282012

男子 2012 - 60米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-08-21 ->  10:20 (10:00~10:10)
編 號組 別

羅子諾LAW TSZ NOK1 3592012

張鉦皓CHEUNG FEDERICO2 1252012

霍皓霆FOK HO TING DEDRICK4 1262012

李思LI SI CHARLES5 1312012

林顯澎LAM HIN PANG6 1302012

男子 2012 - 100米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-08-21 ->  09:00 (08:40~08:50)
編 號組 別

周柏樂CHAU PAK LOK2 1242012

王俊凱WANG CHUN HOI JAYDEN4 1322012

黎學謙LAI HOK HIM5 1292012

羅子謙LAW TSZ HIM6 3572012

男子 2012 - 100米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-08-21 ->  09:00 (08:40~08:50)
編 號組 別

霍皓霆FOK HO TING DEDRICK2 1262012

林顯澎LAM HIN PANG4 1302012

郭哲謙KWOK CHIT HIM5 1282012

許嵐翎HUI LAAM LING6 1272012

男子 2012 - 100米 (第 3 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-08-21 ->  09:00 (08:40~08:50)
編 號組 別

張鉦皓CHEUNG FEDERICO2 1252012

黃正謙WONG CHING HIM MARCUS4 1332012

李思LI SI CHARLES5 1312012

羅子諾LAW TSZ NOK6 3592012

男子 2011~2012 - 1000米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-08-21 ->  12:40 (12:20~12:30)
編 號組 別

黃正謙WONG CHING HIM MARCUS9 1332012

阮攸YUEN YAU THOR10 1342012

黎學謙LAI HOK HIM11 1292012

王俊凱WANG CHUN HOI JAYDEN12 1322012

男子 2012 - 手握力測試 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-08-21 ->  11:00 (10:40~10:50)
編 號組 別
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王俊凱WANG CHUN HOI JAYDEN1 1322012

羅子謙LAW TSZ HIM2 3572012

霍皓霆FOK HO TING DEDRICK3 1262012

羅子諾LAW TSZ NOK4 3592012

男子 2012 - 立定跳高 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-08-21 ->  11:30 (11:10~11:20)
編 號組 別

郭哲謙KWOK CHIT HIM1 1282012

張鉦皓CHEUNG FEDERICO2 1252012

黎學謙LAI HOK HIM3 1292012

李思LI SI CHARLES4 1312012

周柏樂CHAU PAK LOK5 1242012

林顯澎LAM HIN PANG6 1302012

王俊凱WANG CHUN HOI JAYDEN7 1322012
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